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IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 484-CABGA

500 pcs in stock
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Technical Information of 89HPES16T4ZHBC

Manufacturer Part Number

89HPES16T4ZHBC Details PDF

@ IDT

Integrated Device Technology

GET A QUOTE

89HPES16T4ZHBC

Category

Manufacturer

Package / Case Tray

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series PRECISE™
Package / Case 484-BGA
Interface PCI Express

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Mounting Type

Applications

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 484-CABGA

500

484-CABGA (23x23)
Tray

Surface Mount

Switch Interfacing

89HPES16T4ZHBC 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 89HPES16T4ZHBC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 89HPES16T4ZHBC
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 89HPES16T4ZHBC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 89HPES16T4ZHBC

Image Part Number
L1 S 89HPES16T7ZHBX
oor 89HPES16T4G2ZABXG8
L1 S 89HPES16T4G2ZBBXG8
oor 89HPES16T4G2ZBBX
L1 S 89HPES16T4G2ZBBX8
oor 89HPES22H16ZABR
L1 S 89HPES16T7ZHBXG
oor 89HPES22H16ZABR38
L1 S 89HPES16T4G2ZBBXGI
oor 89HPES22H16ZABL
L1 S 89HPES16T4ZHBCG
oor 89HPES16T4G2ZABX8
L1 S 89HPES16T4G2ZBBXI
oor 89HPES22H16ZABLI8
L1 S 89HPES16T4G2ZBBXI8
oor 89HPES22H16ZABL8
L1 S 89HPES16T7ZHBXGI
oor 89HPES16T4G2ZBBXG
L1 S 89HPES16T4G2ZABXG
oor 89HPES22H16ZABLI

Description

IC PCI SW 16LANE 7PORT 320-SBGA

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288-SBGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA

IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA

IC PCI SW 16LANE 7PORT 320-SBGA

IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA

IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 484-CABGA

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288-SBGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA

IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA

IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA

IC PCIE SW 16LANE 7PORT 320BGA

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288BGA

IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288-SBGA

IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
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89HPES16T4ZHBC Datasheet
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Download 89HPES16T4ZHBC Datasheet

89HPES16T4ZHBC Electronics 89HPES16T4ZHBC Components

Supplier 89HPES16T4ZHBC Order 89HPES16T4ZHBC Online
89HPES16T4ZHBC Picture 89HPES16T4ZHBC PDF

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

352 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

60 pcs

500 pcs

730 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30 pcs

500 pcs
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