

89HPES16T4ZHBC			
Part Number	89HPES16T4ZHBC		
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)		
Description	IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 484-CABGA		
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock		
Datasheets	■ 89HPES16T4ZHBC.pdf		
89HPES16T4ZHBC Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of 89HPES16T4ZHBC						
Manufacturer Part Number	89HPES16T4ZHBC	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)			
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Description IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 484-CABGA				
Package / Case	Tray	Quantity Available	500			
Voltage - Supply	3.3V	Supplier Device Package	484-CABGA (23x23)			
Series	PRECISE™	Packaging	Tray			
Package / Case	484-BGA	Mounting Type	Surface Mount			
Interface	PCI Express	Applications	Switch Interfacing			

89HPES16T4ZHBC 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 89HPES16T4ZHBC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 89HPES16T4ZHBC IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 89HPES16T4ZHBC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 89HPES16T4ZHBC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com						
Related parts for 89HPES16T4ZHBC						
mage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity		
DIDT transpared Device Technology	89HPES16T7ZHBX	IC PCI SW 16LANE 7PORT 320-SBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
COLOR State State and Course State S	89HPES16T4G2ZABXG8	IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288-SBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(I) IDT haloge deef Device Technology	89HPES16T4G2ZBBXG8	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(i) IDT. Iday and Device Individually	89HPES16T4G2ZBBX	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
DIDT. Honey and Device Yest makings	89HPES16T4G2ZBBX8	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
DT. Integrated Device Inchestopy	89HPES22H16ZABR	IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
DIDT Independent Device Technology	89HPES16T7ZHBXG	IC PCI SW 16LANE 7PORT 320-SBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	352 pcs		
DIDT Integrated Device Technology	89HPES22H16ZABR8	IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs		
DIDT Island State State and Opposite Control State S	89HPES16T4G2ZBBXGI	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
DIDT bings alsof Devices Technology	89HPES22H16ZABL	IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(I) IDT. It long and Device fact makings	89HPES16T4ZHBCG	IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 484-CABGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	60 pcs		
DT.	89HPES16T4G2ZABX8	IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288-SBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
FIDT.	89HPES16T4G2ZBBXI	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	730 pcs		
DIDT.	89HPES22H16ZABLI8	IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs		
File IDT. Integrated Device Yestershipy	89HPES16T4G2ZBBXI8	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 4PORT 484BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
DIDT transfer for tradings	89HPES22H16ZABL8	IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs		
DIDT transferd Device Technology	89HPES16T7ZHBXGI	IC PCIE SW 16LANE 7PORT 320BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
DIDT. Integrated Device Technology	89HPES16T4G2ZBBXG	IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
File IDT. Integrated Device Yeshesings	89HPES16T4G2ZABXG	IC PCI SW 16LANE 4PORT 288-SBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	30 pcs		
OIDT.	89HPES22H16ZABLI	IC PCI SW 22LANE 16PORT 484FCBGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		

89HPES16T4ZHBC Stock	89HPES16T4ZHBC Price	89HPES16T4ZHBC Electronics	89HPES16T4ZHBC Components
89HPES16T4ZHBC Inventory	89HPES16T4ZHBC Digikey	Supplier 89HPES16T4ZHBC	Order 89HPES16T4ZHBC Online
Inquiry 89HPES16T4ZHBC	89HPES16T4ZHBC Image	89HPES16T4ZHBC Picture	89HPES16T4ZHBC PDF
89HPES16T4ZHBC Datasheet	Download 89HPES16T4ZHBC Datasheet	Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.